2019 Utah State USBC Pepsi Tournament Scholarship Payout Totals

USBC #
7914-12460

USBC #
17-63978

11-567064
15-78138

16-126609
18-84859

USBC #
18-86885
17-88635
16-164689
7914-15714
8669-18930
11-676609

USBC #
17-40547
11-418428
15-180046
7914-7491
17-84286
17-95474
11-557360

USBC #
8596-26689
16-127621
15-50914
16-126705
11-304847
11-143944
16-142398
8596-30190

USBC #
15-157423
9293-2245

18-25505
11-548756

8596-26926
9293-2863

Total Per Person Per Division

U8 - BOYS
Harper Jacobson

U10 - BOYS
Gonzalez, David A
Hadfield, Emerson B
Kunkel, Draegen T.
Long, Aidric O
Mojado, Alykay

U12 - BOYS
Breaux, Salatiel
Chapoose, Wilbur
Galaviz, Levi
Grenz, Aiden
Olsen, Daxton R

Vanderbloom, Nicholas A

U15 - BOYS
Ferrell, Manny E.
Monsen, Andrew D
Pawwinnee, Benjamin
Salisbury, Nathan
Summers, Rj S.
Tapoof, Lucien E
Woodard, Riley

U1l7 - BOYS
Azevedo, Dominic F.
Evans, Ethan
Glass, lan D.
Klinge, Peter, lll
Lund, Troy, Jr
Mariano, Juan D.
Santio, Lukus
Taylor, Thomas J.

uU20 - BOYS
Denison, Kaden J.
Jarvis, Wyatt P.
Jensen, Trevor J.
Linke, Braydn J
Redmond, Christopher P
Reynaud, Parker L

$3,050.00
Total Scholarship Payout

Amount
$15.00

Amount
$14.00
$64.00
$27.00
$18.00
$27.00

Amount
$11.50
$23.50
$20.00
$15.00

$193.00
$72.00

Amount
$85.00
$34.00
$18.00
$60.00
$12.00
$36.00

$230.00

Amount
$249.00
$35.00
$41.00
$16.00
$89.00
$51.00
$20.00
$14.00

Amount
$42.00
$51.00
$16.00

$167.00
$171.00
$33.00

$1,970.00

USBC #

USBC #
7914-15623

USBC #
11-398059
11-690253

USBC #
7914-18735
16-23870
11-557385
15-63563

USBC #
15-180052
9293-2772

8596-26825
11-618172
11-657755

USBC #
11-303520
7914-8979
8408-1319
16-121513
6796-1704

U8 - GIRLS

U10 - GIRLS
Ashworth, Kennedee

U12 - GIRLS
Harrison, Brilynn R
Woodard, Katelynn

U15 - GIRLS
Ashworth, Safiya T
Denevan, Shatyl T.
Riddle, Braylee
Rodriguez, Cayla

U17 - GIRLS
Chapoose, Kaylee
Jacklin, Jennifer Ryan
Lords, Afton
Nephi, Lily A.
Trotter, Madison J.

U20 - GIRLS
Homewood, Rachel K.
Lake, Alexis
Nelson, Dashia L
Strebel, Samantha A.
Walters, Kylie R

$2,150.00
Added Scholarship Funds

Amount

Amount
$30.00

Amount
$100.00
$105.00

Amount
$40.00
$120.00
$15.00
$110.00

Amount
$20.00
$25.00

$180.00
$5.00
$20.00

Amount
$193.50
$46.50
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00

$1,080.00
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2019 PEPSI - Scolarship Optional Handicap Side Pot Payout

U8 - BOYS
1 Harper Jacobson

$5.00

U10 - BOYS

1 Mojado, Alykay
2 Gonzalez, David A
3 Hadfield, Emerson B
4 Long, Aidric O
5 Grant, Jonah B. Jr.,
6 Thomas, Zachary G.
7 Kunkel, DraegenT.
8 Fordham, Anthony
9 Delaney, Joshua

10 James, Darien G.

$50.00

U12 - BOYS
Chapoose, Wilbur
Breaux, Salatiel
Mendez, Marcus
Wohitika, Coby H.
Galaviz, Levi
Galaviz, lan
Grenz, Aiden
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$35.00

U15 - BOYS
Tapoof, Lucien E
Pawwinnee, Benjamin
Summers, Rj S.
Salisbury, Nathan
Grant, Brent U
Bobbermin, Sam
Glass, Hayden S
Taylor, Scott
Ferrell, Manny E.
Monsen, Andrew D
Facholas, Andre
Olvera, Dencel L.
Brown-Basta, Tristan D
Woodard, Riley
Mitchell, Ashton
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$75.00

Scratch
360

Scratch
329
285
404
335
221
247
349
206
280
162

Scratch
295
198
251
296
345
307
310

Scratch
442
405
426
492
334
388
297
326
450
415
453
370
266
492
308

Hdcp Total Amount
393 753 $5.00

$5.00

Hdcp Total Amount

525 854 $27.00
459 744 $14.00
318 722 $9.00
366 701
480 701
444 691
327 676
453 659
363 643
441 603
$50.00

Hdcp Total Amount

447 742 $23.50
543 741 $11.50
477 728
408 704
327 672
336 643
312 622
$35.00

Hdcp Total Amount

342 784 $36.00
342 747 $18.00
297 723 $12.00
204 696 $9.00
360 694
276 664
363 660
327 653
183 633
210 625
168 621
243 613
333 599
75 567
201 509
$75.00
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U8 - GIRLS

U10 - GIRLS

Ashworth, Kennedee
Rodriguez, Cadence

$10.00

U12 - GIRLS
Woodard, Katelynn
Saaedra, Katerra J
Harrison, Brilynn R
Perry, Dahlia

$20.00

U15 - GIRLS
Denevan, Shatyl T.
Rodriguez, Cayla
Myers, Jo Lynn
Grant, Madison
Ashworth, Safiya T

$25.00

Scratch Hdcp Total Amount
0

$0.00
Scratch Hdcp Total Amount

310 411 721 $10.00
246 366 612

$10.00

Scratch Hdcp Total Amount

407 309 716 $20.00
330 348 678
380 279 659
221 399 620
$20.00

Scratch Hdcp Total Amount
428 294 722 $20.00
483 219 702 $5.00
310 366 676
265 408 673
370 240 610

$25.00
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2019 PEPSI - Scolarship Optional Handicap Side Pot Payout

U17 - BOYS
Glass, lan D.
Santio, Lukus
Taylor, Thomas J.
Azevedo, Dominic F.
Hadlock, Adam
Halstead, Ashton Z.
Workman, Keegan
Lund, Troy, Jr
Klinge, Peter, Ill
Cutt, Parker G.
Salisbury, Branden
Hamilton, Justin M.
Evans, Ethan
Myers, Jordan
Delaney, Zachary
Nelson, Geoffrey P.
Turner, Jesse

$85.00

U20 - BOYS
Reynaud, Parker L
Jensen, Trevor J.
Jarvis, Wyatt P.
Denison, Kaden J.
Bond, Austin P.
Kesler, Connor B
Weiss, Parker J.
Hudson, Brennen
Jacklin, Joseph M.
Redmond, Christopher P
Brunt, Andrew R
Waters, Jack E

$60.00

Scratch
454
290
438
530
448
439
447
496
517
419
453
428
493
385
413
425
346

Scratch
376
474
478
546
493
457
368
481
441
539
297
382

Hdcp Total Amount

372 826 $41.00
414 704 $20.00
237 675 $14.00
114 644 $10.00
195 643
204 643
195 642
132 628
105 622
180 599
132 585
150 578
78 571
186 571
141 554
126 551
150 496
$85.00

Hdcp Total Amount

321 697 $33.00
189 663 $16.00
177 655 $11.00
108 654
135 628
171 628
243 611
117 598
141 582
42 581
267 564
159 541
$60.00
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U17 - GIRLS
Chapoose, Kaylee
Nephi, Lily A.
Trotter, Madison J.

Jacklin, Jennifer Ryan

Lords, Afton

$25.00

U20 - GIRLS
Nelson, Dashia L
Walters, Kylie R
Nephi, Theadora
Sorrells, Gentree

Strebel, Samantha A.

Lund, Amy

$30.00

Scratch Hdcp Total Amount

402
299
436
407
499

345
402
234
255
138

747
701
670
662
637

$20.00
$5.00

$25.00

Scratch Hdcp Total Amount

445
454
384
383
469
379

255
237
303
258
141
198

700
691
687
641
610
577

Total Scholarship Payout

$20.00
$10.00

$30.00

$420.00
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2019 PEPSI DAY 1 - Final Standings Scholarship Payout

U8 - BOYS
1 Harper Jacobson

$5.00

U10 - BOYS

1 Hadfield, Emerson B

2 Kunkel, Draegen T.

3 Long, Aidric O

4 Mojado, Alykay

5 Gonzalez, David A

6 Delaney, Joshua

7 Thomas, Zachary G.

8 Grant, Jonah B. Jr.,,

9 Fordham, Anthony
10 James, Darien G.

$50.00

U12 - BOYS
Olsen, Daxton R

Galaviz, Levi
Grenz, Aiden
Galaviz, lan
Wohitika, Coby H.
Chapoose, Wilbur
Mendez, Marcus
Breaux, Salatiel
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$45.00

uU15 - BOYS
Woodard, Riley
Ferrell, Manny E.
Salisbury, Nathan

Facholas, Andre

Summers, Rj S.
Tapoof, Lucien E
Bobbermin, Sam
Olvera, Dencel L.
Riddle, JChad Q.
Grant, Brent U
Taylor, Scott
Mitchell, Ashton
Glass, Hayden S
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$80.00

Vanderbloom, Nicholas A

Monsen, Andrew D

Pawwinnee, Benjamin

Brown-Basta, Tristan D

Total
360

Total
404
349
335
329
285
280
247
221
206
162

Total
456
374
345
310
307
296
295
251
198

Total
492
450
492
415
453
405
426
442
388
370
346
334
326
308
297
266

Amount
$10.00

$10.00

Amount
$55.00
$27.00
$18.00

$100.00

Amount
$60.00
$30.00

$90.00

Amount
$77.00
$38.00
$26.00
$19.00

$160.00
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U8 - GIRLS

$0.00

U10 - GIRLS

Ashworth, Kennedee

Rodriguez, Cadence

$10.00

U12 - GIRLS
Woodard, Katelynn
Harrison, Brilynn R
Saaedra, Katerra J
Perry, Dahlia

$20.00

U15 - GIRLS
Rodriguez, Cayla
Ashworth, Safiya T
Denevan, Shatyl T.
Riddle, Braylee
Myers, Jo Lynn
Grant, Madison

$30.00

Total

Total
310
246

Total
407
380
330
221

Total
483
370
428
339
310
265

Amount

$0.00

Amount
$20.00

$20.00

Amount
$40.00

$40.00

Amount
$40.00
$20.00

$60.00
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2019 PEPSI DAY 1 - Final Standings Scholarship Payout

U17 - BOYS
Azevedo, Dominic F.
Lund, Troy, Jr
Mariano, Juan D.
Evans, Ethan
Klinge, Peter, llI
Hadlock, Adam
Salisbury, Branden
Glass, lan D.
Workman, Keegan
Halstead, Ashton Z.
Taylor, Thomas J.
Hamilton, Justin M.
Nelson, Geoffrey P.
Cutt, Parker G.
Delaney, Zachary
Myers, Jordan
Turner, Jesse
Santio, Lukus

$90.00

U20 - BOYS
Linke, Braydn J
Redmond, Christopher P
Denison, Kaden J.
Jarvis, Wyatt P.
Briggs, Craig R
Jacobson, Coleton J
Bond, Austin P.
Garcia, Ryde A.
Hudson, Brennen
Jensen, Trevor J.
Kesler, Connor B
Jacklin, Joseph M.
Bengtzen, Jordan
Waters, Jack E
Reynaud, Parker L
Weiss, Parker J.
Brunt, Andrew R

$85.00

Total
530
496
448
493
517
448
453
454
447
439
438
428
425
419
413
385
346
290

Total
572
539
546
478
525
514
493
478
481
474
457
441
407
382
376
368
297

Amount
$79.00
$39.00
$26.00
$20.00
$16.00

$180.00

Amount
$82.00
$41.00
$27.00
$20.00

$170.00
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U17 - GIRLS
Lords, Afton
Jacklin, Jennifer Ryan
Trotter, Madison J.
Chapoose, Kaylee
Nephi, Lily A.

$25.00

U20 - GIRLS

Homewood, Rachel K.

Lake, Alexis

Strebel, Samantha A.
Walters, Kylie R
Nelson, Dashia L
Nephi, Theadora
Sorrells, Gentree
Lund, Amy

$40.00

Total Scholarship Payout

Total
499
407
436
402
299

Total
541
478
469
454
445
384
383
379

Amount
$50.00

$50.00

Amount
$53.50
$26.50

$80.00

$960.00
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2019 PEPSI DAY 2 - Final Standings Scholarship Payout

U12 - BOYS
Olsen, Daxton R
Vanderbloom, Nicholas A
Galaviz, Levi
Grenz, Aiden
Galaviz, lan

$25.00

U15 - BOYS
Woodard, Riley
Ferrell, Manny E.
Salisbury, Nathan
Monsen, Andrew D
Facholas, Andre
Pawwinnee, Benjamin
Summers, Rj S.
Tapoof, Lucien E

$40.00

U17 - BOYS
Azevedo, Dominic F.
Lund, Troy, Jr
Mariano, Juan D.
Evans, Ethan
Klinge, Peter, llI
Hadlock, Adam
Salisbury, Branden
Glass, lan D.
Workman, Keegan

$45.00

U20 - BOYS
Linke, Braydn J
Redmond, Christopher P
Denison, Kaden J.
Jarvis, Wyatt P.
Briggs, Craig R
Jacobson, Coleton J
Bond, Austin P.
Garcia, Ryde A.
Hudson, Brennen

$45.00

Day1l Day2 Total Amount

456 453 909 $33.00
374 469 843 $17.00
345 368 713
310 319 629
307 315 622

$50.00
Dayl Day2 Total Amount
492 576 1068 $53.00
460 521 981 $27.00
492 405 897
415 441 856
453 394 847
405 438 843
426 401 827
442 342 784

$80.00
Dayl Day2 Total Amount
530 541 1071 $60.00
496 541 1037 $30.00
448 513 961
493 453 946
517 415 932
448 464 912
453 444 897
454 404 858
447 383 830

$90.00

Day1l Day2 Total Amount
572 588 1160 $60.00
539 517 1056 $30.00
546 476 1022
478 501 979
525 453 978
514 463 977
493 469 962
478 474 952
481 446 927

$90.00

U12 - GIRLS
Woodard, Katelynn
Harrison, Brilynn R

D2 1
D2 2

$10.00

U15 - GIRLS
Rodriguez, Cayla
Ashworth, Safiya T
Denevan, Shatyl T.
Riddle, Braylee

D2 1
D2 2
D2 3
D2 4

$20.00

U17 - GIRLS
D2 1 Lords, Afton
D2 2 Jacklin, Jennifer Ryan
D2 3 Trotter, Madison J.

$15.00

U20 - GIRLS
D2 1
D2 2
D2 3
D2 4

Lake, Alexis
Strebel, Samantha A.
Walters, Kylie R

$20.00

Homewood, Rachel K.

Day 1 Day2
407 428
380 348

Day 1 Day2
483 451
370 449
428 364
339 401

Day 1 Day2
499 455
407 503
436 428

Day1 Day2
541 471
478 522
469 512
454 478

Total Amount

835
728

$20.00

$20.00

Total Amount

934
819
792
740

$40.00

$40.00

Total Amount

954
910
864

$30.00

$30.00

Total Amount

1012

1000

981
932

Total Scholarship Payout

$40.00

$40.00

$440.00



2019 Utah State USBC Pepsi Tournament Stepladder Final Payout
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U12 Boys

Winner Stepladder
Olsen, Daxton R

Vanderbloom, Nicholas A

Galaviz, Levi
Grenz, Aiden

U15 Boys

Winner Stepladder
Woodard, Riley

Salisbury, Nathan
Ferrell, Manny E.
Monsen, Andrew D

U17 Boys

Winner Stepladder
Azevedo, Dominic F.

Mariano, Juan D.
Lund, Troy, Jr
Evans, Ethan

U20 Boys

Winner Stepladder
Redmond, Christopher P

Linke, Braydn J
Jarvis, Wyatt P.
Denison, Kaden J.

Amount

$100.00

$25.00
$20.00
$15.00

$100.00

$25.00
$20.00
$15.00

$100.00

$25.00
$20.00
$15.00

$100.00

$25.00
$20.00
$15.00

$640.00

SLW 1

SL 2
SL
SL 4

w

SLW 1

SL 2
SL
SL 4

w

SLW 1

SL 2
SL
SL 4

w

SLW 1

SL 2
SL
SL 4

w

U12 Girls
Winner Stepladder

Harrison, Brilynn R

Woodard, Katelynn
N/A
N/A

U15 Girls

Winner Stepladder
Denevan, Shatyl T.

Rodriguez, Cayla
Ashworth, Safiya T
Riddle, Braylee

U17 Girls

Winner Stepladder
Lords, Afton

Jacklin, Jennifer Ryan
Trotter, Madison J.
N/A

U20 Girls

Winner Stepladder
Homewood, Rachel K.

Strebel, Samantha A.

Lake, Alexis
Walters, Kylie R

Total Scholarship Payout

Amount

$100.00

$25.00
$0.00
$0.00

$100.00

$25.00
$20.00
$15.00

$100.00

$25.00
$20.00
$0.00

$100.00

$25.00
$20.00
$15.00

$590.00

$1,230.00



